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3M COMPANY
ISIN:  US88579Y1010

Overview
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Price
86.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 88579Y101

1.44% (1.22)

ISIN uS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,196 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 83.70 EUR (7)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR
Open 84.65 EUR
High 86.15 EUR
Low 84.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 84.93 EUR
VWAP 86.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 947.65
Number of trades 2
Last size 11
Futures and Options

Related Futures 15

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/06/06
2023/06/06
2023/06/01
2023/06/01
2023/05/24

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2 Global Equity Ratings &
S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d83c0a04506b1b57d3e836b986eaac78f3caa145aa2e2de5975739961f5ca358&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b21014a711b0bf187&time=1712810267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c677c7367993e0ecc0e879e4024346a6a5194e21e827bfb7d5bafb5d73a11b62&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=335c5bac9bc7117bf&time=1712810267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24dcf3ed6fae7a3f5ac9f5e486481359a9f1dbd3ecc801a2c9bff4ddf1ce5bab&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb11793430b419e7f&time=1712810267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e385206ecc884e9db5f9737a0ee6f378094e6724997be53fb66adf11728d98f5&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e324ebdf0bdf9f8b&time=1712810267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fe76ab7e924d47599a94e9e1edd72bbaf920fc535be1608be7cca6ddfafbc22&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=178eb193a74f0f036&time=1712810267&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 16:03:31

Price
86.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

85.39 EUR (48)
90.18 EUR (37)

91.56 EUR (41)

91.82 EUR (50)

100.40 EUR (2024/01/03)
83.59 EUR (2024/04/05)
102.00 EUR (2023/07/27)
80.00 EUR (2023/10/24)

ISIN usS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,196 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.70 EUR (7)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR
Open 84.65 EUR
High 86.15 EUR
Low 84.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 84.93 EUR
VWAP 86.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 947.65
Number of trades 2
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.77% -8.00% -48.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.32 -7.49 -79.75
Beta 0.89 1.03 0.79
Volatility 33.86 29.69 25.57

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 8541 EUR  0.17 70
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:03 86.15EUR  0.00 2
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 85.31 EUR 1.26 264
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:42 8534 EUR  0.07 13
04/09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20110

3M COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/13

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:30

22:00

20:32

17:30

09:42

08:01

21:50

19:59

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

85.50 CHF

92.61 USD

85.51 EUR

83.86 CHF

84.57 EUR

84.36 EUR

84.99 EUR

79.6797 EUR

85.59 EUR

85.43 EUR

84.50 EUR

83.217 CHF

0.00

392.65

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

54,051
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407586902

3M COMPANY

Company profile
Company Logo

Science.

Applied to Life.”

Contact Details
3M CO.

3M Center - 55144-1000 St. Paul
Telefon: +1-651-733-1110
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pedro Pizarro

Amy Hood

Anne Chow

Audrey Choi

David Dillon

Gregory Page

James
Fitterling

Michael Eskew

Suzan Kereere

Thomas Brown

Thomas Sweet

Michael F.
Roman

Ashish K.
Khandpur

Eric D.
Hammes

Jeffrey R.
Lavers

John P.
Banovetz

Karina Chavez
Kevin Rhodes
Mark Murphy
Michael G.

Vale

Monish
Patolawala

Peter Gibbons

Zoe Dickson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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